THE 20TH AUSTRALIAN DEAF GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

THIRTEENTH BEACH GOLF LINKS
BARWON HEADS, VICTORIA

16 - 20 JANUARY 2012

BEACH & CREEK COURSES

DAY 1 - FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - 16 JANUARY 2012 - BEACH COURSE

MENS FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - GROSS

18T
2ND
3RD

Luke Ellis & Andrew Honeysett - NSW - 82
Phil Malm & Ben Clifford - TAS - 89 (on countback)
Craig Douglas & Paul Hammond - NSW - 89

MENS FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - NETT

1ST
2ND
3RD

Joel Smales & Paul Filleul - WA - 77.5
Dechlan Birt & Cameron Gabiriel - VIC - 82
Mark Aird & Kevin Hayden - QLD - 84

LADIES FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - GROSS

1ST
2ND

Therese Pierce & Karon Fowler - VIC - 108
Jennifer Maric & Wendy Home - QLD 111

LADIES FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - NETT

1ST
2ND

Jennifer Maric & Wendy Home - QLD - 88
Maree Evans & Jane Read - NSW - 89.5

MENS STATE FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - GROSS

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

NSW - 171
VIC - 192
WA - 205
TAS - 212
QLD - 214

DAYS2-5

MENS INDIVIDUAL CHA|

MPIONSHIPS - GROSS

1ST Jack BESLEY - 280
2ND Luke ELLIS - 298 |
3RD Andy HONEYSETT - 316

MENS INDIVIDUAL CHA|

MPIONSHIPS - NETT

1ST Robert FOGARTY - 271
2ND Tony BAIN - 286 |
3RD Graham HOME - 289

LADIES INDIVIDUAL - GROSS

1ST Maree EVANS - 365
2ND Jennifer MARIC - 373
3RD Wendy HOME - 471

LADIES INDIVIDUAL - NETT

1ST Therese PIERCE - 290
2ND Mariellen COLES - 344
3RD Karon FOWLER - 358

SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP - GROSS

1ST Tony KLIMEK - 334
2ND Kevin HAYDEN - 361
3RD Graham HOME - 409

SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP - NETT

1ST Tony BAIN - 286
2ND Robert BULL - 314
3RD Geoff READ - 325

MENS STATE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

1ST |

INSW - 1275




2ND

VICTORIA - 1333

3RD TASMANIA - 1412
4TH QUEENSLAND - 1482
5TH WA - 1591

LADIES STATE TEAM C

HAMPIONSHIPS

1ST QUEENSLAND - 844
2ND VICTORIA - 865
3RD NSW - 913
KING OF THE PINS
MEN Ben Clifford
LADIES Jennifer Maric / Therese Pierce

Jennifer won on countbac

k based on whoever g

ot most recent nearest pin

NEAREST THE PIN

1ST ROUND - CREEK MEN WOMEN
HOLE 3 Luke Ellis Jane Read
HOLE 6 Drew Groom None

HOLE 12 Jack Besley None

HOLE 15 Ben Clifford Therese Pierce
2ND ROUND - CREEK MEN WOMEN
HOLE 3 Ben Clifford Mariellen Coles
HOLE 6 Stuart Betts Therese Pierce
HOLE 12 Mark Kile Jennifer Maric
HOLE 15 Simon Reid Therese Pierce
3RD ROUND - BEACH MEN WOMEN
HOLE 3 Gary Kerridge None

HOLE 7 Joel Smales Jennifer Maric
HOLE 12 Drew Groom Therese Pierce
HOLE 16 Paul Hammond Maree Evans
4TH ROUND - CREEK MEN WOMEN
HOLE 3 Craig Douglas Maree Evans
HOLE 6 Gavin Balharrie Jennifer Maric
HOLE 12 Ben Clifford Jennifer Maric
HOLE 15 Jack Besley Maree Evans




FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - MENS - GROSS

Rank [ Name |
1 ELLIS Luke
2 (cb) CLIFFORD Ben
3 DOUGLAS Craig
4 AIRD Mark
5 BESLEY Jack
T6 BALHARRIE |[Gavin
T6 BIRT Dechlan
T8 EMESZ David
T8 KLIMEK Tony
T10 BOURKE Paul
T10 SMALES Joel
12 READ Geoff
13 REID Simon
T14 ENGELSMAN |Barry
T14 COX Philip
16 HARRISON |Leigh
17 KILE Mark
18 BROWN Peter
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BEACH COURSE

[ Name |
HONEYSETT |Andrew
MALM Phil
HAMMOND  |Paul
HAYDEN Kevin
GROOM Andrew
BEGGS Thomas
GABRIEL Cameron
CROWE James
PANZIC Ray
KERRIDGE  |Gary
FILLEUL Paul
HOGAN Simon
FOGARTY Robert
FOGARTY Brendan
HOME Graham
BAIN Anthony
HILLS Scott
BULL Robert

| State | [ ROUND 1
BEACH
SCRATCH
NSW 82
TAS 89
NSW 89
QLD 92
VIC 93
VIC 99
VIC 99
NSW 102
WA 102
VIC 103
WA 103
NSW 114
VIC 116
VIC 122
QLD 122
TAS 123
TAS 124
WA 126

WINNER : MENS GROSS FOURSOMES
RUNNER UP : MENS GROSS FOURSOMES
THIRD : MENS GROSS FOURSOMES
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FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - MENS - NETT

Handicap = half of combined handicaps

[ Rank | Name [HCP] | Name [HCP| | State | [ ROUND1 Half Of ROUND 1
BEACH Combined BEACH
SCRATCH Handicap NETT
1 SMALES Joel 28] & [FILLEUL Paul 23 WA 103 25.5 77.5
2 ELLIS Luke 2| & [HONEYSETT |[Andrew 3 NSW 82 2.5 79.5
3 CLIFFORD _ [Ben 6| & [MALM Phil 11 TAS 89 8.5 80.5
4 DOUGLAS  |Craig 7| & [HAMMOND  [Paul 9 NSW 89 8 81
5 BIRT Dechlan 12| & |GABRIEL Cameron| 22 VIC 99 17 82
6 AIRD Mark 4| & [HAYDEN Kevin 12 QLD 92 8 84
7 BALHARRIE [Gavin 13| & [BEGGS Thomas | 16 VIC 99 14.5 84.5
8 REID Simon 25| & [FOGARTY  [Robert 34 VIC 116 29.5 86.5
T9 KLIMEK Tony 5| & [PANZIC Ray 25 WA 102 15 87
T9 HARRISON [Leigh 36| & [BAIN Anthony | 36 TAS 123 36 87
11 EMESZ David 12| & [CROWE James 15 NSW 102 13.5 88.5
12 BESLEY Jack +2| & [GROOM Andrew 6 VIC 93 2 91
T13 BOURKE Paul 11] & [KERRIDGE __ [Gary 10 VIC 103 10.5 92.5
T13 ENGELSMAN [Barry 27| & [FOGARTY  [Brendan | 32 VIC 122 29.5 92.5
15 BROWN Peter 26| & |BULL Robert 36 WA 126 31 95
T16 READ Geoff 22| & [HOGAN Simon 12 NSW 114 17 97
T16 COX Philip 20| & [HOME Graham [ 30 QLD 122 25 97
18 KILE Mark 32| & [HILLS Scott 17 TAS 124 24.5 99.5

*

*

*

WINNER : MENS NETT FOURSOMES

RUNNER UP : MENS NETT FOURSOMES
THIRD : MENS NETT FOURSOMES
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FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS - LADIES - GROSS

| Rank | | Name | | Name | [ State | [ROUND 1
BEACH
SCRATCH
1 PIERCE Therese & [FOWLER Karon VIC 108 WINNER WOMEN GROSS
2 HOME Wendy & IMARIC Jennifer QLD 111 RUNNER UP WOMEN GROSS
3 EVANS Maree & [READ Jane NSW 117
Handicap = half of combined handicaps
[ Rank | Name [HCP] | Name [HCP| | State | [ ROUND1 Half Of ROUND 1
BEACH Combined BEACH
SCRATCH Handicap NETT
1 PIERCE Therese 28| & |FOWLER Karon 29 VIC 108 28.5 79.5
2 HOME Wendy 35| & [MARIC Jennifer 11 QLD 111 23 88
3 EVANS Maree 10| & [READ Jane 45 NSW 117 27.5 89.5

WINNER WOMEN NETT
RUNNER UP WOMEN NETT
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MENS STATE TEAMS - FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS

[ State | Name Name | [ ROUND 1 TOTAL
BEACH 2 BEST SCORES
NEW SOUTH WALES
ELLIS Luke & [HONEYSETT |Andrew 82 82
DOUGLAS Craig & [HAMMOND [Paul 89 89
EMESZ David & [CROWE James 102
READ Geoff & [HOGAN Simon 114
273 171 FIRST
BALHARRIE [Gavin & [BEGGS Thomas 99 99
BESLEY Jack & |GROOM Andrew 93 93
BOURKE Paul & |KERRIDGE Gary 103
BIRT Dechlan |& |GABRIEL Cameron 99
ENGELSMAN |[Barry & |FOGARTY Brendan 122
REID Simon & [FOGARTY Robert 116
192 SECOND
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
KLIMEK Tony & [PANZIC Ray 102 102
BROWN Peter & |BULL Robert 126
SMALES Joel & |FILLEUL Paul 103 103
331 205 THIRD
HARRISON Leigh & |BAIN Anthony 123 123
CLIFFORD Ben & |[MALM Phil 89 89
KILE Mark & [HILLS Scott 124
336 212 FOURTH
AIRD Mark & |HAYDEN Kevin 92 92
COX Philip & [HOME Graham 122 122
214 214 FIFTH
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MENS GROSS

Rank ] | Name | [ State ]
1 BESLEY Jack VIC
2 ELLIS Luke NSW
3 HONEYSETT _|Andy NSW
4 CLIFFORD Ben TAS
5 AIRD Mark QLD
6 DOUGLAS Craig NSW

17 GROOM Andrew VIC
T7 KLIMEK Tony * WA
T9 MALM Philip TAS
T9 HAMMOND Paul NSW
11 HAYDEN Kevin * |QLD
12 BOURKE Paul VIC
13 BEGGS Thomas VIC
14 BIRT Dechlan VIC
15 CROWE James NSW
16 BETTS Stuart TAS
17 HILLS Scott TAS
18 HOGAN Simon NSW

T19 COX Philip QLD

T19 BALHARRIE Gavin VIC

21 EMESZ David NSW
22 FOGARTY Robert VIC
23 GABRIEL Cameron VIC
24 SMALES Joel WA
25 HOME Graham [* |QLD
26 KERRIDGE Gary VIC
27 READ Geoft * [NSW
28 FILLEUL Paul WA
29 ENGELSMAN _|Barry VIC
30 BAIN Tony * |TAS
31 PANZIC Ray * WA
32 KILE Mark TAS
33 FOGARTY Brendan |* |VIC
T34 BULL Robert * WA
T34 BROWN Peter WA
36 REID Simon VIC
37 HARRISON Leigh * [TAS

* = Seniors Category

THE 20TH AUSTRALIAN DEAF GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
THIRTEENTH BEACH GOLF LINKS

BARWON HEADS, VICTORIA

17-20 JANUARY 2012

BEACH AND CREEK COURSES

[ ROUND 1 [ ROUND 2 | ROUND 3 [ ROUND 4 | [ TOTAL |
| _CREEK | CREEK | BEACH | CREEK |
71 73 70 66 280
74 71 73 80 298
78 78 86 74 316
82 82 78 81 323
82 78 87 77 324
83 81 85 77 326
89 82 84 79 334
88 82 82 82 334
79 90 85 83 337
85 83 85 84 337
90 93 91 87 361
95 87 90 91 363
92 95 91 86 364
97 93 93 89 372
98 93 100 82 373
97 88 94 95 374
96 97 97 88 378
98 96 105 88 387
96 94 104 94 388
89 101 97 101 388
102 98 95 94 389
102 103 107 91 403
110 109 91 94 404
98 109 102 99 408
99 105 109 96 409
91 93 134 93 411
9 102 110 105 413
109 113 108 95 425
108 110 100 109 427
117 112 100 101 430
107 115 113 98 433
116 118 104 112 450
116 109 117 110 452
130 109 110 109 458
114 113 122 109 458
125 115 110 113 463
126 118 114 114 472

MENS CHAMPION
MENS RUNNER UP
MENS THIRD PLACE

SENIORS CHAMPION

SENIORS RUNNER UP

SENIORS THIRD PLACE
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BEACH AND CREEK COURSES
AUSTRALIA
MENS NETT
Rank ] Name | State [ Hep | [[ROUND 1 [ ROUND2 [ ROUND3 [ ROUND 4| [TOTAL |
| CREEK | CREEK | BEACH | CREEK |
1 FOGARTY Robert VIC 34/32 68 69 75 59 271 MENS WINNER
2 BAIN Tony * |TAS 36 81 76 64 65 286 MENS R/U & SENIORS WINNER
3 BESLEY Jack VIC +2 73 75 72 68 288 * Not eligible - Winner Gross
4 HOME Graham _[* |QLD 30 69 75 79 66 289 MENS THIRD PLACE
5 ELLIS Luke NSW 2 72 69 71 78 290 * Not eligible - Runner Up Gross
6 MALM Philip TAS 11 68 79 74 72 293
7 SMALES Joel WA 28 70 81 74 71 296
8 DOUGLAS Craig | [NSW 7 76 74 78 70 298
9 CLIFFORD Ben TAS 6 76 76 72 75 299
10 BEGGS Thomas VIC 16 76 79 75 70 300
11 HAMMOND Paul NSW 9 76 74 76 75 301
12 HONEYSETT _|Andy NSW 3 75 75 83 71 304
T13 AIRD Mark QLD 4 78 74 83 73 308
T13 COX Philip | |QLD 20 76 74 84 74 308
T15 HILLS Scott TAS 17 79 80 80 71 310
T15 GROOM Andrew VIC 6 83 76 78 73 310
T17 HAYDEN Kevin * |QLb 12 78 81 79 75 313 Not eligible - r/u Senior Gross
T17 CROWE James NSW 15 83 78 85 67 313
T19 BULL Robert * WA 36 94 73 74 73 314 SENIOR RUNNER UP
T19 KLIMEK Tony * (wA 5 83 77 77 77 314 Not eligible - Winner Senior Gross
21 GABRIEL Cameron VIC 22 88 87 69 72 316
T22 BOURKE Paul VIC 11 84 76 79 80 319
T22 ENGELSMAN _|Barry VIC 27 81 83 73 82 319
24 KILE Mark TAS 32 84 86 72 80 322
25 BIRT Dechlan VIC 12 85 81 81 77 324
26 READ Geoff * INSW 22 74 80 88 83 325 Third Place - Senior Nett
27 HARRISON Leigh * |TAS 36 90 82 78 78 328
28 FOGARTY Brendan |* [VIC 30 86 79 87 80 332
T29 PANZIC Ray * WA 25 82 90 88 73 333
T29 FILLEUL Paul WA 23 86 90 85 72 333
31 BETTS Stuart TAS 10 87 78 84 85 334
32 BALHARRIE __ |Gavin VIC 13 76 88 84 88 336
33 HOGAN Simon NSW 12 86 84 93 76 339
34 EMESZ David NSW 12 90 86 83 82 341
35 BROWN Peter WA 26 88 87 96 83 354
36 REID Simon VIC 25 100 90 85 88 363
37 KERRIDGE Gary VIC 10 81 83 124 83 371

* = Seniors Category
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AUSTRALIA

MENS STATE TEAMS CHAMPIONSHIPS

FOUR BEST SCORES EACH DAY (6 GOLFERS PER STATE)

[ Rank ] State [ Name ] [[ROUND 1] ROUND 2 [ ROUND 3 [ ROUND 4 | [ TOTAL |
| CREEK [ CREEK | BEACH | CREEK |
1 |[NEW SOUTH WALES
DOUGLAS Craig 83 81 85 77
ELLIS Luke 74 71 73 80
HAMMOND Paul 85 83 85 X
HONEYSETT _|Andy 78 78 86 74
HOGAN Simon X X X X
CROWE James X X X 82
320 313 329 313 1275
P core |
BEGGS Thomas 92 X 91 86
BESLEY Jack 71 73 70 66
BIRT Dechlan X 93 X 89
BOURKE Paul X 87 90 X
GROOM Andrew 89 82 84 79
KERRIDGE Gary 91 X X X
343 335 335 320 1333
s |
BAIN Tony X X X X
BETTS Stuart 97 88 94 95
CLIFFORD Ben 82 82 78 81
HILLS Scott 96 97 97 88
KILE Mark X X X X
MALM Philip 79 90 85 83
354 357 354 347 1412
. e
AIRD Mark 82 78 87 77
COX Philip 96 94 104 94
HAYDEN Kevin 90 93 91 87
HOME Graham 99 105 109 96
367 370 391 354 1482
5 |WESTERN AUSTRALIA
BROWN Peter X X X X
BULL Robert X 109 110 X
FILLEUL Paul 109 113 108 95
KLIMEK Tony 88 82 82 82
PANZIC Ray 107 X X 98
SMALES Joel 98 109 102 99
402 413 402 374 1591
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BEACH AND CREEK COURSES

Rank | Name [ state [[ROUND 1 | ROUND 2 | ROUND 3 | ROUND 4 | [ TOTAL |
[ CREEK | CREEK | BEACH | CREEK |
1 EVANS Maree NSW 92 88 95 90 365
2 MARIC Jennifer QLD 94 98 98 83 373
3 PIERCE Therese vIC 104 106 102 90 402
4 HOME Wendy QLD 113 117 121 120 471
5 COLES Mariellen vIC 117 118 125 112 472
6 FOWLER Karon VvIC 126 114 120 114 474
7 READ Jane NSW 128 136 145 139 548
LADIES NETT
Rank | Name [ State [ Hcp | [ROUND1[ROUND2]ROUND3[ROUND4 | [ TOTAL |
[ CREEK | CREEK | BEACH | CREEK
1 PIERCE Therese vIC 28 76 78 74 62 290
2 EVANS Maree NSW 10 82 78 85 80 325
4 MARIC Jennifer QLD 11 83 87 87 72 329
3 HOME Wendy QLD 35 78 82 86 85 331
5 COLES Mariellen vIC 32 85 86 93 80 344
6 FOWLER Karon viC 29 97 85 91 85 358
7 READ Jane NSW 45 83 91 100 94 368

WINNER LADIES GROSS
RUNNER UP LADIES GROSS
* Not eligible : won Ladies Nett

THIRD PLACE LADIES GROSS

WINNER LADIES NETT

* Not eligible : won Ladies Gross
* Not eligible : r/u Ladies Gross

* Not eligible : 3rd Ladies Gross
RUNNER UP LADIES GROSS
THIRD PLACE LADIES GROSS
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TWO BEST SCORES EACH DAY

THE 20TH AUSTRALIAN DEAF GOLF
CHAMPIONSHIPS

THIRTEENTH BEACH GOLF LINKS

BARWON HEADS, VICTORIA

17-20 JANUARY 2012

BEACH AND CREEK COURSES

| Rank | State | | Name ROUND 1 | ROUND 2 | ROUND 3 | ROUND 4 | | TOTAL |
CREEK | CREEK BEACH CREEK
B QUEENSLAND |
HOME Wendy 113 117 121 120
MARIC Jennifer 94 98 98 83
207 215 219 203 844
BEFEVICTORIA |
COLES Mariellen 117 X X 112
FOWLER Karon X 114 120 X
PIERCE Therese 104 106 102 90
221 220 222 202 865
3 |[NEW SOUTH WALES
EVANS Maree 92 88 95 90
READ Jane 128 136 145 139
220 224 240 229 913
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ALL MENS COMPETITIONS (5 STATES)
Mens STH=1PT, 4TH = 2 PTS, 3RD = 3 PTS, 2ND = 4 PTS, WINNER = 6 PTS
Seniors 3D = 1 PTS, 2ND = 2 PTS, WINNER = 4 PTS

ALL LADIES COMPETITIONS (3 STATES

3RD = 1 PTS, 2ND = 2 PTS, WINNER = 4 PTS,

NEAREST THE PIN - DALY
1PTPER DAY PER GREEN

NEAREST THE PIN - KING OF THE PINS
MEN: 5TH = 1 PT, 4TH - 2 PTS, 3RD = 3 PTS, 2ND = 4 PTS, WINNER = 6 PTS

LADIES : 3RD = 1 PTS, 2ND = 2 PTS, WINNER = 4 PTS

MENS INDIVIDUAL TADIES INDIVIDUAL

SENIORS INDIVIDUAL

[ STATETEAVS -MEN |

NOTES:

ALL INDIVIDUALS ELIGIBLE FOR COMPETITION (NOT LIMITED TO STATE TEAMS ONLY)
FOURSOMES : POINTS TO BE SPLIT TO MEMBER OF EACH PAIR

NEAREST PIN - MEN

NEAREST PIN - LADIES

[ State / Competitor [Category Best Score Each Day |72 Holes I [ Best Score Each Day T 72 Holes I [ Best Score Each Day |72 Holes
[Team [Gross [ Nett | | Gvuss Gross I |Gross[ Nett | Gross I Nett |Gross[ Nett | Gross I |Gross[ Nett THE PINS THE PINS |
A1 RZRJ|R4|R1|R2TRJ|R4| | | [(RiTRe[ R Ra|Ri[Re] R3] Ra| | | A1 RZRJIRAINIRZTRJIRAI | | [Ri[R2 [ Rs [ Ra| [RiTRe[Rs[Ra]

B o N P
|Gavin BALHARRIE M 3,
[Thomas BEacs M 1 1
lack BESLEY M 05 6| af 6 o 15| 1| 6 g a1 3, 4
Dechian iRt M 05| 1
Pau BOURKE M
arieten lcoLes L o5, 1
ary ENGELSMAN M 1
Brondan FoGARTY ms 1
obert FOGARTY M 5| s 6. 6, 1
aron FowLeR L 2 2
|cameron lGABRIEL M 05| 4
lArstion |aROOM M o5, E1 3 3 1 3|
|Gary KERRIDGE M B I
[Therese PiERCE L 2 2 B Y Y Y ! I S I N1 ' 3| e 3 3
Isimon REID M 3,

NEW SOUTH WALES 6| 6| s of | 4| 4 1
lJames lcROWE M 2
|Craig DouGLAs M 15| 1 1 25 0.75) 3
Luke ELus M 3| o af 6| 4 1l s g a1 3|
Davia. EmEsz M 1
Maree Evans L 05 05 af ol 4l 15| 4| 4| o os| 4 2 3| el 1
pau HAMMOND M 15| 1 075/ 3
Isimon HoGAN M 1
|Arcly HONEYSETT M 3| o 3| 25 4 3
|Geoft READ ms £ 2 1
lgane READ L o5, o5 s o 1
; ] 4 P I P
aric laRD M 1 1| 28 25 075/ 1 1
Phip lcox 0.75| 1
Kevin HAYDEN ms 1 of of o o 4 2
|Graham HoME ms 3, 3, 2 R I 2| 1| 2
[Wendy Home. L 1 1 o of 1
ldemnifer MARIC L 1 1 2| of 2 4 2 2| 1 3| 3 g 3,
B o 4
[Tory BAN Ms 6| 4 1 R1 I ) 4
stuart BETTS M s | 1
Ben lcLFFORD M 2| 15| 3, 15, 2 3| 3 3| 6|
Leigh HARRISON MS 1
Iscott HiLS 1
arkc kiLE M 3 1
Phip MALM M 2| 15 2 5|

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 3| L1
Peter BROWN M
Fobert BuLL ms 3 4 2| os 1
Pau FILLEUL M 3|
[Tony KLMEK MS 2, af o o 4 1 4
Ray paNzIC ms 05
ldosl suALES M 3| 2 b1 I 2|

TOTAL

& o o [8

(3 el P

44




